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Gruppenergebnis Pro
Platz StNr. Kl. Fahrer

Ortsclub
Fahrer-Ort Training 1. Lauf

Fehler
2. Lauf
Fehler

Gesamt
Abs

Punkte
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1 57 Pro Mancini, Alessandro Wuppertal 00:28,47         00:28,98         00:29,60 00:58,58

Pkt.:0,00

2 59 Pro Kowalzik , Lotta Sophie Lage 00:30,21         00:29,72         
2

00:29,52 01:01,24
+00:02,66
Pkt.:0,00

3 55 Pro Philipp, Dominik Mettmann 00:29,48         00:31,01         00:35,49 01:06,50
+00:07,92
Pkt.:0,00

4 56 Pro Mancini, Alessia
Michelle Wuppertal 00:46,30         00:42,67         00:42,01 01:24,68

+00:26,1
Pkt.:0,00

5 58 Pro Kowalzik , Lorenz Lage 00:48,06         00:44,69         00:42,01 01:26,70
+00:28,12
Pkt.:0,00

6 53 Pro Kolmer, Joel Velbert 00:58,57         00:50,79         00:48,71 01:39,50
+00:40,92
Pkt.:0,00

7 54 Pro Kolmer, Alisia Velbert 00:55,65         00:54,78         
4

00:51,69
2

01:52,47
+00:53,89
Pkt.:0,00
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